Kreis Bergheim | Freizeit 2024
Bergheimer TC Griun-Weiss (3022)
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Anlage
Sportparkstr., 50126 Bergheim
G 02271-63533 vorstand@tcgw-bergheim.de

Sportwart/in

Wiesemann, Horst
T 0175-2121959 horst.wiesemann@t-online.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | Klasse 2
MF: Helmut Sahle; T 0227161953
Helmut.sahle@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schwellnus, Glnter
Schneider, Dietrich
Sahle, Helmut

Aberle, Hans-Jirgen
Prof. Dr. Tokarski, Walter
Deindl, Reinhold

Kitz, Otto

Priimm, Hans Gunter
Prothmann, Detlef

10 Baketaric, Nico (CRO N)
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ID-Nr.

13400109
13903207
13903192
13902963
14603012
14202726
13601905
13903176
14202896
14803242

LK

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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